You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ APTGT600DU60G : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGT600DU60G Details PDF
APTGT600DU60G
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGT600DU60G
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT MOD TRENCH DUAL SOURCE SP6
Datasheets:
1.APTGT600DU60G.pdf
2.APTGT600DU60G.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGT600DU60G
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT MOD TRENCH DUAL SOURCE SP6
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 175°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 2300W
Configuration Dual, Common Source
Package / Case SP6
Supplier Device Package SP6
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 700A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 600V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 750µA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 1.8V @ 15V, 600A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 49nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
APTGT600SK60G
Microsemi
IGBT TRENCH BUCK CHOP 600V
SP6
APTGT600U120D4
MICROSEMI
IGBT Modules
APTGT50X60T3G
Microsemi
IGBT TRENCH 3PHASE BRIDGE
SP3
APTGT580U60D4G
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 760A 1600W D4
APTGT600U120D4G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 900A 2500W D4
APTGT600DA60G
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 700A 2300W SP6
APTGT600U170D4G
Microsemi
IGBT TRENCH SGL SWITCH
1700V D4
APTGT600A60G
Microsemi
POWER MODULE IGBT 600V
600A SP6
06031A8R0BAT2A 12062A151FAT2A 1812HA271KAT1A\COL AD824ARz AM6012DC
AT24C256BN-10SU-1.8 BD18377EFV-ME2 BSZ0902S CAT1232LPGW-T13 CGJ5L2X7R1A106K160AA
CM100TU-24E CM600HJ-5F DSD17-02B ESDALC7-1BF4 F0512D-1W
F4-400R12KS4 FAN2011MPX FDB2552-NL FDS8947A FZ1600R17HP4_B21
G5V-2-24V GRM1555C1H1R5WA01J GSD2004S-GS08 IRU1205-36CLTR LA8123TT-TLM-E
LM4809MMX LM63CIMAX LT3502EMS#TRPBF MAX1993ETG+ MAX8212ESA
MK1707STR MM74HC138MX NJM1431AL1 NLV32T-R27J-PF PCA9550DP
RTC-4553AA S-80832ANMP-EDWT2G SLR-332YY SN74HC02ADBLE SSA23LHE3/61T
ST203C10CFF STN2NE06 TESD36G2B TMK316SD104KL-T TSA1505A2
UCC2817D UMK063CG470JT-F VI-26Z-MW VTQ30-06D015 VUI30-12NO1